### **Lindenwood University**

# Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

**Archived Lindenwood Press Releases** 

**Public Relations** 

7-12-2012

# **LUTV Upgrades Video Stream**

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press\_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons



#### **LUTV Upgrades Video Stream**

July 12, 2012

Lindenwood's student-run cable television station was one of the first educational TV outlets to offer a 24/7 video stream online. At the time it was first offered, the small display was the industry standard. Peter Carlos, LUTV Station Manager, is proud to announce that the streaming display has been upgraded. It provides a much better picture, has a bigger default display, and can be enlarged to full screen without losing a great deal of the resolution. Give it a try. Click the LUTV logo on the bottom right of the LU home webpage, then click on "Watch LUTV Live Now." Or simply go to http://www.lindenwood.edu/lutv/streaming.html

...

#### **Press Release Contact:**

Public Relations Lindenwood University publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

Related Vtelmstenwood University TV - HD Streaming

© 1827-2012 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933